ART. R001/07
HOHENVERSTELLBARE ROLLENBAHN

MIT UNABHANGIG HOHENVERSTELLBAREN STELLFUREN.

Abmessungen

Rollenabstand
Rollenabmessungen
Hohe

max. Kapazitat
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

CFERVE

2000 x 450 mm

250 mm

60 x 360 mm M12
590/ 1050 mm

400 kg

37 kg

39,00 kg
8012667289409

@
FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368 e rVI
o

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA




